Exhaust hood
Aspiration plenum cm 50x20x220h for wall hoods 90-110 lenght 240 cm
STAINLESS STEEL - PC110240INOX
Dimension:
Length: 50.0 mm
Metaltecnica © Page 1 of 2
Depth: 20.0 mm
Height: 220.0 mm
Weight: None kg
Volume: 0.0 mq
Packaging length: None mm
Packaging depth: None mm
Packaging height: None mm
Packaging weight: None kg
Packaging volume: None mq
PC110280INOX - Aspiration plenum cm 50x25x260h for wall hoods 90-110 lenght 280
cm STAINLESS STEEL
PC110320INOX - Aspiration plenum cm 50x25x300h for wall hoods 90-110 lenght 320
cm STAINLESS STEEL
PC110360INOX - Aspiration plenum cm 50x25x340h for wall hoods 90-110 lenght 360
cm STAINLESS STEEL
PC110400INOX - Aspiration plenum cm 50x30x380h for wall hoods 90-110 lenght 400
cm STAINLESS STEEL
PC110420INOX - Aspiration plenum cm 50x30x400h for wall hoods 90-110 lenght 420
cm STAINLESS STEEL
Options:
Model:
Metaltecnica © Page 2 of 2